
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Nr.
45

200
79
60

996
90
99
64
87
58
65
16
12

195
59

199
56
88
73
61

100
70
69
77
89

188
189

Nome
Parada - Jerry
Renato Tcherniacowski
Rodrigo Inacio
Eduardo Barcellos
Jose Diego
Jose Ricardo
Rodolfo Zampieri
Paulo Roberto Ferreira
Raul Soares
David Pianes
Jose Erthal
Jonathas Henrique Zanetti
Jimmy Helder Santos de Paiva
Felipe de Tomas
Alessandro Vieira
Roberto Gomes
Daniel Pitond
Alex Costas
Pierre Balducci
Eduardo Kitadadai
Leandro Marques
Raphael Swizerczynski
Marcio Moreira
Zeca Curi
Maria Teresa

Mario Paulo

Classe
T1000

Track

Track

Track

T600

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

T400

T1000

Track

Track

Track

Track

Track

T600

Track

Track

Track

T1000

Track

Track

Track

Melhor Tm
2:06.659
2:09.558
2:10.172
2:10.897
2:11.070
2:12.904
2:13.036
2:13.383
2:14.317
2:14.392
2:14.734
2:15.541
2:15.628
2:17.067
2:20.015
2:23.506
2:23.877
2:26.421
2:31.966
2:35.148
2:36.174
2:37.488
2:46.061
2:46.958
2:58.162
3:00.667

-.---

Dif
-

+2.899
+3.513
+4.238
+4.411
+6.245
+6.377
+6.724
+7.658
+7.733
+8.075
+8.882
+8.969

+10.408
+13.356
+16.847
+17.218
+19.762
+25.307
+28.489
+29.515
+30.829
+39.402
+40.299
+51.503
+54.008

-

Melhor Spd
122,474
119,733
119,168
118,508
118,352
116,719
116,603
116,300
115,491
115,427
115,134
114,448
114,375
113,174
110,791
108,096
107,817
105,944
102,078
99,985
99,328
98,499
93,414
92,912
87,069
85,862

-

Na volta
4
5
4
4
4
3
4
6
4
4
2
2
2
4
4
4
5
5
3
5
3
3
2
2
2
2
1

NCBM Equipe
ELB

ELB

JG Racing
ELB

ELB

Classificado pela melhor volta1a Etapa Superliga 2022 - Moto / Carro
  Sexta

3a 600

Qualificação (13:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

04/02/2022 09:06

Campeonato Superliga 2022
  1a Etapa Motos / Carros
Interlagos 5 e 6 Fevereiro
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